E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10

s
co
rn
er
s
E Braid
thickness
[mm]
PVC-
shroud
Order number Weight
Thread
size C
Inner sheath A Outer sheath B
min. max. min. max. kg
20s/16 M20 x 1.5 3.1 8.6 6.1 11.5 15 26.6 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 04 8163/2-20S/16-E1FX-M20 0.150
20s M20 x 1.5 6.1 11.6 9.5 15.9 15 26.6 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 04 8163/2-20S-E1FX-M20 0.140
20 M20 x 1.5 6.5 13.9 12.5 20.9 15 33.3 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 06 8163/2-20-E1FX-M20 0.214
25s M25 x 1.5 11.1 19.9 14.0 22.0 15 39.9 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 09 8163/2-25S-E1FX-M25 0.310
25 M25 x 1.5 11.1 19.9 18.2 26.2 15 39.9 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 09 8163/2-25-E1FX-M25 0.320
32 M32 x 1.5 17.0 26.2 23.7 33.9 15 51.0 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 11 8163/2-32-E1FX-M32 0.460
40 M40 x 1.5 22.0 32.1 27.9 40.4 15 61.0 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 15 8163/2-40-E1FX-M40 0.660
50s M50 x 1.5 29.5 38.1 35.2 46.7 15 66.5 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 18 8163/2-50S-E1FX-M50 0.800
50 M50 x 1.5 35.6 44.0 40.4 53.1 15 78.6 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 21 8163/2-50-E1FX-M50 0.950
63s M63 x 1.5 40.1 49.9 45.6 59.4 15 83.0 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 23 8163/2-63S-E1FX-M63 1.670
63 M63 x 1.5 47.2 55.9 54.6 65.9 15 89.0 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 25 8163/2-63-E1FX-M63 1.420
75s M75 x 1.5 52.8 61.9 59.0 72.1 15 101.6 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 28 8163/2-75S-E1FX-M75 2.090
75 M75 x 1.5 59.1 67.9 66.7 78.5 15 111.1 0.0 ... 1.00 HV 30 8163/2-75-E1FX-M75 2.550
Note Other sizes and threads available on request.
Explosion Protection
Marking
IECEx